S wn EN w N -

e Y

H00—Le 00

~N

N
—_

—
o]

N
N

@

AF505N
'Il, !, A!,A 9 , 45 0oN



Model AF505N Parts List

A = Standard Equipment

O= Circuit Diagram

ltem#

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
050
051
052
053
054

Part#

HY00000001
HY00000002
HY00000003
HY00000004
HY00000005
HY00000006
HY00000007
HY00000008
HY00000009
HY00000010
HY00000011
HY00000012
HY00000013
HY00000014
HY00000015
HY00000016
HY00000017
HY00000018
HY00000019
HY00000020
HY00000021
HY00000022
HY00000023
HY00000024
HY00000025
HY00000026
HY00000027
HY00000028
HY00000377
HY00000378
HY00000093
HY00000033
HY00000034
HY00000035
HY00000036
HY00000037
HY00000038
HY00000039
HY00000040
HY00000041
HY00000042
HY00000043
HY00000044
HY00000045
HY00000046
HY00000047
HY00000048
HY00000049
HY00000050
HY00000051

Description

HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X1
SLEEVE4

EXHAUST COVER
RUBBER WASHER 7
HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5XZ
TOP CAP

TOP CAP GASKET
CUSHION V
COMPRESSION SPRING 7
O-RING 12

O-RING 33

HEAD VALVE

O-RING 29

CUSHION P

CYLINDER SEPARATER
O-RING 46

O-RING 24

DRIVER COMPLETE
CYLINDER

O-RING 36

O-RING 31

CUSHION F

FRONT SEAL

SPRING PIN 3-26

HOLDER

COMPRESSION SPRING 5
STOPPER

CONTACTARM COMPLETE
CONTACT TOP

NOSE ADAPTER

CAUTION LABEL

RUBBER RING 8

TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
COMPRESSION SPRING 4
TRIGGER VALVE STEM
O-RING 3

TRIGGER VALVE CASE
O-RING 11

COMPRESSION SPRING 10
IDLER

SPRING PIN 2.5-17
RUBBER RING 2

TRIGGER

PIN 3

PIN 2

DRIVER GUIDE

PLATE

HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5XZ
DOOR

CAP

1
1
1
1

JEEEE G NG JESE GRE G |\, N QR (I W U QK I G Y |G JJE R G\ K\ O UK U O U O UK I P G | NG J I G\ K\ T O (A U I QK U I Y

Q'ty Unit

PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.

PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.

UUUUUUUUUUUTUTUT
DOO0OOO0OOO0OOOO0



055
056
057
058
059
061
062
063
064
065
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
082
083
084

085

086

087
088
A01
A02
A03

D10

D10

D10

HY00000052
HY00000053
HY00000054
HY00000055
HY00000056
HY00000057
HY00000058
HY00000059
HY00000060
HY00000061
HY00000062
HY00000063
HY00000064
HY00000065
HY00000066
HY00000067
HY00000069
HY00000070
HY00000071
HY00000072
HY00000073
HY00000074
HY00000075
HY00000076
HY00000079
HY00000083

HY00000084

HY00000087

HY00000020
HY00000056
HY00000090
195246-2
181434-7

LEVER COMPLETE

SPRING PIN 2.5-16

SPRING PIN 2.5-18

SPRING PIN 1.5-18
HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X1
PUSHER

PIN 7

COMPRESSION SPRING 6
MAGAZINE PLATE

SLIDE DOOR COVER

HOOK

PIN 3

STOP RING (EXT) E-2.5
TORSION SPRING

LOCK LEVER

CAUTION LABEL

CAUTION LABEL

WASHER

HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X¢
JOINT

HEX.LOCK NUT M5
HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X¢
HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X:
INLET CAP

ONE TOUCH JOINT

TRIGGER COMPLETE (43 44 46)
INC. 43,44,46

MAGAZING ASSY

INC. 73,74

HOUSING COMPLETE

INC. 34

O-RING 36

HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X1
PLASTIC CASE

SAFETY GOGGLE

OIL SUPPLY 30CC

PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
4 PC.

_— A

2 PC.
2 PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
2 PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.

—

_ed e S D D 2 L A

—_— ) =

1 PC.
4 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.



Makita Air Compressor Part Breakdown - MODEL AC001
Item Description Part # Qty Iltem Description Part # Qty

1 Cylinder head WS0101017E 1 37|Drain cock 413008-E 1
2 Bolt/cylinder head WS0353015E 4 38|Regulator WS0410001E 1
3 Spring washer WS0382002E 4 39| Quick coupler 447013-E 1
4 O-Ring WS0333011E 1 40|Unloading elbow WS0151009E 3
5 Round-head bolt WS0353148E 2 41|Unloading tube WS0240024E 1
6 In & Exhaust valve plate WS0115004E 2 42|Unloading tube WS0240044E 2
7 In six angle bolt WS0356005E 1 43| Unloading elbow 151001-E 3
8 Crankcase WS0301023E 1 44| Tank foot assembly 434002-E 4
9 Crankcase front cover WS0304019E 1 45|Flat washer WS0381021E 4
10 Round-head bolt WS00353021 4 46| Valve kit 'WS00VKOO01E 1
11 Crankcase cover gasket WS00215014 1 47|Piston kit WSO00PKOO1E 1
12 Electric motor/Crankcase/Wiring harness WS2519091E 1 48|Round-head bolt WS00353063 2
13 run capacitor WS0462020E 1

14 Capacitor cover WS0455020E 1

15 Motor fan with screw WS0431014E 1

16 Motor cover WS0432013E 1

17 Flange cross bolt WS0354006E 3

18 Power cord WS0452011E 1

19 Plastic washer WS0384003E 4

20 Spring washer WS0382003E 4

21 Round-head bolt WS0353024E 8

22 Air tank WS0401184E 1

23 Control panel WS0488048E 1

24 Bolt for console 365003-E 6

25 Pressure gauge 411029-E 2

26 Pressure gauge bolt WS0353001E 6

27 Set nut WS0371001E 6

28 Pressure switch WS0412006E 1

29 Strain relief clip WS0457005E 2

30 Check valve WS0409017E 1

31 Unloading elbow WS0152101E 1 .',

32 Unloading tube assembly (1/4") WSS228038E 1 § L

33 Unloading tube assembly (1/4") WS0228044E 1

34 Unloading elbow 151002-E 1

35 rubber handle WS0435001E 1

36 Safety valve WS0407009E 1

Makita Air Compressor - Model AC001

PB-EN-MKTA-140328

www.makita.com



	AF505N_PB
	AC001_PB

